Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Moor - (856165) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:24.63
2:26.68
2:26.91
2:27.84
2:29.21
2:32.35
2:34.40
2:35.82
2:43.28
2:46.51
2:52.08
2:52.28
2:52.47
2:53.71
2:55.74
2:56.40
2:59.58
3:11.21
3:11.31
3:17.23
3:26.25

3:44.08

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:26.68
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Date

11/07/15
25/06/16
29/03/15
05/12/15
15/02/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
07/06/14
18/01/14
28/04/13
07/04/13
24/03/13
27110113
18/05/13
15/12/12
06/07/13
09/06/12
25/03/12
12/11/11
10/07/11
08/05/11
14/11/10

Date

25/06/16

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Chester Le Street Open Meet

Tynedale ASC Invitational Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala
Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
Autumn Graded Series 2011

Newburn Summer Meet

Freemans Quay Open

Autumn Graded Series 2010

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet

Venue

Tynemouth
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Gateshead
Stanley
Billingham
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Tynedale
Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Tynemouth
Stanley
Dunston
Stanley
Stanley
Durham

Middlesbrough

Venue

Stanley
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Newcastle 3

3

3
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3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
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Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
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Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 3
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2:26.91
2:29.21
2:32.35
2:34.40
2:35.82
2:43.28
2:52.47
2:56.40
2:53.71
2:46.51
2:52.08
2:52.28
2:55.74
2:59.58
3:11.21
3:11.31
3:17.23
3:26.25

3:44.08
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05/12/15
11/07/15
29/03/15
15/02/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
07/06/14
18/01/14
27/10/13
06/07/13
18/05/13
28/04/13
07/04/13
24/03/13
15/12/12
09/06/12
25/03/12
12/11/11
10/07/11
08/05/11
14/11/10

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Chester Le Street Open Meet

Tynedale ASC Invitational Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Autumn Graded Series 2011

Newburn Summer Meet

Freemans Quay Open

Autumn Graded Series 2010
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Gateshead
Stanley
Billingham
Stanley
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Dunston

Stanley

Stanley

Durham

Middlesbrough
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